

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20801-803/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2007 in CA No. 1437/2007 &
CA No. 1438/2007 & CA No. 1439/2007 & CA No. 2706/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMJADALI GAZANFARALI BUKHARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/01/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

 Mrs.Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters along with SLP(C)Nos.10930-932/2008,
SLP(C).../2008 CC 10857-10859/2008, SLP(C)..../2008 CC
10932/10934/2008 and SLP(C)Nos.22365-67/2008 in the first week of
February,2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master