

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10930-10932/2008

CUSTODIAN OF EVACUEE PROPERTIES  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

AMJADALI GAZANFARLI BUKHARI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20797-20799 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20801-20803 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22365-22367 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 05/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. S. Padhan, Adv.

Ms. Mamta Tushir, Adv.

Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERFile counter affidavit, if any, by R.1 within four weeks. Issue fresh  
notice to respondents 2 to 4. List again on 17.3.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK