

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1/2009 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20801-20803/2008

AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMJADALI GAZANFARALI BUKHARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/02/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 20.3.20-09 along with the connected matters.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master