

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO...../2008 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20797-20799/2008

VASNA GAM NAGRIK MANDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMJADALI GAZANFARALI BUKHARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. H. Beeran, Adv.
Applicant(s) For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the application along with the main matter on
14.5.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)