

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10930-10932/2008

CUSTODIAN OF EVACUEE PROPERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMJADALI GAZANFARLI BUKHARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20797-20799 of 2008  
SLP(C) NO. 20801-20803 of 2008  
SLP(C) NO. 22365-22367 of 2008

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)  
Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after four weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)