

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.3-5 OF 2011 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10930-32/2008

CUSTODIAN OF EVACUEE PROPERTIES Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMJADALI GAZANFARLI BUKHARI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date:05/5/2011 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Shah, Adv
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to explain why mere application for early
hearing is listed in mentioning.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master