

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10930-10932/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2007 in CA No.2706/2006,SCA No.15239/2006,CA No.1437/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CUSTODIAN OF EVACUEE PROPERTIES
VERSUS
AMJADALI GAZANFARLI BUKHARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,early hearing,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20797-20799 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20801-20803 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22365-22367 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 25/04/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Mr.Rutwik Panda, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Shah, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For intervenlor Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Pravin Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

..2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let these matters be listed on 13th August, 2013, before appropriate Bench.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

