

" ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.16-18/2014 in Civil Appeal

Nos.5865-5867/2014

CUSTODIAN OF EVACUEE PROPERTIES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMJADALI GAZANFARLI BUKHARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application(s) for modification or clarification)

Date : 22/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
No.1

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma,Adv.
(Mentioned by)
for Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 16th February, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.01.24
13:38:48 IST
Reason: